HARDING MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL

DATE

Tuesday, 11/20/24

Thursday, 12/12/24

Saturday, 12/14/24

Monday, 12/16/24

Saturday, 12/21/24

Monday, 12/23/24

Thursday, 12/26/24

Saturday, 12/28/24

Thursday, 1/2/25

Saturday, 1/4/25

Monday, 1/6/25

Thursday, 1/16/25

Saturday, 1/18/25

Saturday, 1/25/25

Monday, 2/3/25

Wednesday, 2/5/25

TBA

2024-2025

OPPONENT

Central Scrimmage (H)

7th Grade - Indian Creek(H)

Austintown (H)

Beaver Local(A)

Dover (A)

East Liverpool (A)

Wheeling Classic

Woodfield (A)

East Liverpool (H)

Brooke (H)

*8th Grade 1st*

St. Clairsville @SHS

Beaver Local (H)

Dover (H)

Austintown (A)

Woodsfield (H)

St. Clairsville (A)

St. Clairsville Tournament
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5:00pm

5:00pm

12:00pm

5:30pm

10:00am

5:00pm

2:30pm

11:00am

5:00pm

11:00am

6:00pm

5:30pm

10:00am

12:00pm

6:00pm

5:30pm

TBA



DATE OPPONENT TIME



