$HARDING\ MIDDLE\ SCHOOL\ BOYS\ BASKETBALL$

2024-2025

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME
Tuesday, 11/20/24	Central Scrimmage (H)	5:00pm
Thursday, 12/12/24	7th Grade - Indian Creek(H)	5:00pm
Saturday, 12/14/24	Austintown (H)	12:00pm
Monday, 12/16/24	Beaver Local(A)	5:30pm
Saturday, 12/21/24	Dover (A)	10:00am
Monday, 12/23/24	East Liverpool (A)	5:00pm
Thursday, 12/26/24	Wheeling Classic	2:30pm
Saturday, 12/28/24	Woodfield (A)	11:00am
Thursday, 1/2/25	East Liverpool (H)	5:00pm
Saturday, 1/4/25	Brooke (H) *8th Grade 1st*	11:00am
Monday, 1/6/25	St. Clairsville @SHS	6:00pm
Thursday, 1/16/25	Beaver Local (H)	5:30pm
Saturday, 1/18/25	Dover (H)	10:00am
Saturday, 1/25/25	Austintown (A)	12:00pm
Monday, 2/3/25	Woodsfield (H)	6:00pm
Wednesday, 2/5/25	St. Clairsville (A)	5:30pm
TBA	St. Clairsville Tournament	TBA

DATE OPPONENT TIME